

SC 90/22
CNR WBJP01-002074-2022

Order no. 12 dt..24.05.2024

The record is put up today as 23-05-2024 was declared holiday by the Hon'ble High Court at Calcutta.

To 08 .08.2024 for evidence of Csw 1and 2.

Issue summon.

D/C by me

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.