

SC 48 / 2021
CNR WBJP01-00- 1154 -2021

Order no 321 dt 01.04.2025

All the 6 accused persons on c/b are absent without step.
Sureity is directed to produce the accused on the next date positively.
Ld. P P in charge has not been appointed in this case.
Inform Ld. P P Jalpaiguri.
P O has been transferred.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 24 .06.2025 for app/appointment.

D/C By me

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.

In charge